EUROPEAN
EWORLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS

LAKE GARDA 2025

TASAR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

CIRCOLO VELA ARCO
Results are final as of 19:05 on July 15, 2025

Overall

Disputate: 3, Scarti: 0, Valide: 3, Presenti: 36, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A
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SUPER
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SUPER
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APPRENTICE
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SUPER
GRAND
MASTERS

GRAND
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SailN

2981

2982

3001

2925

2964

3002

2916

2975

2980

2952

2992

Club

SEATTLE YC,
CORINTHIAN YC
OF SEATTLE

SEATTLE YACHT
CLUB

PORTHPEAN
SAILING CLUB

TORONTO
AMATEUR SAILING
CLUB

GEORGES RIVER
SAILING CLUB

FRENSHAM
BURGHFIELD LOS

SEATTLE YACHT
CLUB

LEIGH AND
LOWTON,
SANDRINGHAM
YACHT CLUB

SANDRINGHAM
YACHT
CLUB/SOMERS YC

GEORGES RIVER
SAILING CLUB

GRSC - CYC -
SALTWATER
VETERAN

HelmName CrewName

JONATHAN LIBBY JOHNSON
MCKEE MCKEE

JAY RENEHAN LISA RENEHAN

JEREMY SUZANNE
HAWKINS HAWKINS

HUGH TAIT ANNA TAIT

GARY ROBYN
RATCLIFFE RATCLIFFE

NICK CRAIG TOBYTASTIC
LEWIS

CHRIS MOLLY
LANZINGER LANZINGER

PAUL BRONWYN
RIDGWAY RIDGWAY

CHRIS DANCE TOM JOHNSTON

KERRY FYFE MICHAEL
OBRIEN

RICHARD DARRYL
LONGBOTTOM BENTLEY

AUS

AUS

==

ENG

USA

==

ENG

AUS

AUS

AUS

HelmSex CrewSex R1

M F 1.0
M F 2.0
M F 4.0
M F 3.0
M F 5.0
M M 17.0
M F 13.0
M F 10.0
M M 9.0
F M 8.0
M M 6.0

R2

2.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

11.0

12.0

15.0

9.0

8.0

R3

1.0

2.0

3.0

14.0

9.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

13.0

20.0

Tot

4.0

9.0

10.0

18.0

25.0

27.0

28.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

34.0


https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=269
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=269
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1220
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=930
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=930
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1280
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1222
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1222
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=343
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1284
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1284
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1259
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1259
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=935
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1239
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=954
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=954

Rank
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23°

Division

GRAND
MASTERS

SUPER
GRAND
MASTERS

SUPER
GRAND
MASTERS

GRAND
MASTERS

SUPER
GRAND
MASTERS

GRAND
MASTERS

APPRENTICE

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

GRAND
MASTERS

SailN

2984

2969

2977

2641

2911

2972

2842

2846

2687

2961

2819

2941

Club

SEATTLE YACHT
CLUB

BALMORAL
SAILING CLUB

PORTHPEAN
SAILING CLUB

BALMORAL
SAILING CLUB

PADERBORNER
YACHT CLUB

BALMORAL
SAILING CLUB

DINGHY CRUISING
ASSOCIATION

NATA

ROYAL NEW
ZEALAND YACHT
SQUADRON

BALMORAL
SAILING CLUB

SANDRINGHAM
YACHT CLUB

HelmName

DEREK
BOTTLES

HEATHER
MACFARLANE

JOHN BALASS

MATTHEW
JOHNSTON

PETER
DAVIES

STEPHAN
HEIM

JOSH FADDY

CONOR
BYRNE

BRIAN
JOHNSON

MEGAN
THOMSON

DEREK
HADWEN

ALISTAIR
MURRAY

CrewName

REBECCA
GALFER

CHRIS PAYNE

HEATHER
FORTON

AMELIA
BARNETT

PIA LEHTONEN-

DAVIES

SUSANNE
SCHWICKERT

KAl HOUTZAGER

ISMAIL INAN

PIETRO

CASSOTTANNA

FERGUS
THOMSON

ANN O'BRIEN

CLARE
RIDGWAY

z (M
(2
>

g
C
(2]

AUS

ENG

AUS

GER

AUS

IRL
il

ITA

AUS

AUS

AUS

HelmSex CrewSex R1

M F 19.0
F M 16.0
M F 7.0

M F 11.0
M F 14.0
M F 18.0
M F 25.0
M M 20.0
M M 22.0
F M 12.0
M F 21.0
M F 15.0

R2

7.0

10.0

13.0

18.0

20.0

14.0

220

19.0

23.0

16.0

26.0

17.0

R3

8.0

10.0

21.0

16.0

12.0

15.0

7.0

22.0

18.0

37.0
DNC

19.0

37.0
DNC

Tot

34.0

36.0

41.0

45.0

46.0

47.0

54.0

61.0

63.0

65.0

66.0

69.0


https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=318
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=318
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=386
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=386
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=953
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1288
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1288
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=956
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=956
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1231
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1231
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1267
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1279
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1279
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1191
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1191
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1268
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1268
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1261
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1261

Rank

24°

25°

26°

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

Division

MASTERS

SUPER
GRAND
MASTERS

GRAND
MASTERS

SUPER
GRAND
MASTERS

MASTERS

SUPER
GRAND
MASTERS

MASTERS

GRAND
MASTERS

GRAND
MASTERS

GRAND
MASTERS

SailN

2278

2995

3003

2805

2877

670

2921

1220

104

2990

2875

2635

Club

CANBERRA
YACHT CLUB

BABBACOMBE
CORINTHIAN
SAILING CLUB

PORTHPEAN
SAILING CLUB

DOBROYD
AQUATIC CLUB
SYDNEY

SEGELCLUB
VIERLANDE SC4

LOCH EARN
SAILING CLUB

BOOT-SPORT-
VEREIN ACHIM-

THEDINGHAUSEN

CASTLE COVE
SAILING CLUB

NORTHBRIDGE
SAILING CLUB

PORTHPEAN
SAILING CLUB

PORTHPEAN
SAILING CLUB

HelmName

ELLIE UNGAR

BRADLEY

SCHAFFERIUS

JOHN
LAWTON

PADDY
SEYLER

DUNCAN SIM

MATTHIAS
LANGE

COLIN TAIT

MAX KROEHN

PETER BELL

MALCOLM
HANDEL

JOHN
HANCOCK

ALEX ROYLE

CrewName

ANNIE RICHARD

DANI CARUSO

NEIL SPACAGNA

SARAH
DESJONQUERES

MARJOLEINE
HULSHOF

FABIAN PERL

MANDY TAIT

ANNEMARIE
HARTIG

FRAZER
FIELDING

BEATRIZ
CALVETE

RACHEL
HANCOCK

STEVE COELLO

ENG

AUS

GER

<]
SCO

GER

ENG

AUS

ENG

ENG

HelmSex CrewSex R1

F F 23.0
M F 24.0
M M 30.0
M F 27.0
M F 31.0
M M 28.0
M F 26.0
M F 29.0
F M 37.0

DNF
M F 37.0

DNE
M F 37.0

RET
M M 37.0

RET

R2

31.0

24.0

21.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

250

30.0

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNC

37.0
RET

37.0
DNC

R3

17.0

25.0

23.0

240

28.0

30.0

37.0
RET

29.0

26.0

27.0

31.0

37.0
DNC

Tot

71.0

73.0

74.0

78.0

87.0

87.0

88.0

88.0

100.0

101.0

105.0

111.0


https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1281
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=266
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=266
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1276
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1276
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=275
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=275
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1282
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1266
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1266
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=71
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1283
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=381
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=259
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=259
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=78
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=78
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=81

Prizes

OVERALL 1° USA - TASAR 2981 JONATHAN MCKEE & LIBBY JOHNSON MCKEE

OVERALL 3° ENG - TASAR 3001 JEREMY HAWKINS & SUZANNE HAWKINS

OVERALL ON AUS - TASAR 2964 GARY RATCLIFFE & ROBYN RATCLIFFE

SUPER GRAND MASTERS 1° USA - TASAR 2981 JONATHAN MCKEE & LIBBY JOHNSON MCKEE

GRAND MASTERS 1° ENG - TASAR 3001 JEREMY HAWKINS & SUZANNE HAWKINS

MASTERS 1° AUS - TASAR 2925 HUGH TAIT & ANNA TAIT

APPRENTICE MASTERS  1° AUS - TASAR 2980 CHRIS DANCE & TOM JOHNSTON

FEMALE HELM 1° AUS - TASAR 2952 KERRY FYFE & MICHAEL OBRIEN

www.circolvelaarco.com
info@circolovelaarco.com

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com



https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1265
https://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1265
http://www.circolvelaarco.com/
mailto:info@circolovelaarco.com
http://www.sailwave.com/

